

Abstract of cost of 2nd year maintenance

(1/1) Restoration of drain

cuts -

Qty vide TM B

P.No - 44 = 77.69 m³

@ RS 404.06/m³ RS 31,391.00

(2/2) Making up of Berome/

shoulders - do -

Qty vide TM B P.No - 44

= 431.90 m²

@ RS 60.28/m² RS 26,035.00

(3/5) Patch repair over

Pot holes - do - job

@ RS 57,426.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					BF 57,426/-
Qty vide TM B					
P. No - 44		60			m ²
@ RS 234.27/m ²					RS 14,056.00
(4/7) Maintenance of H.P					
culvert -					
Qty vide TM B					
P. No - 44					of Nos
@ RS 166.58/Each					RS 6999.00
(5/9) Maintenance of					
road sign -					
Qty vide TM B					
P. No - 45					0.15 Km
@ RS 1104.58/Km					RS 166.00
(6/10) Maintenance of 200 m					
& km post -					
Qty vide TM B					
P. No - 45					0.19 Km
@ RS 583.43/Km					RS 111.00
(7/11i) Cutting of branches					
of trees -					
Qty vide TM B					P. No - 45
= 13 Nos					
@ RS 113.64/Each					RS 341.00
(8/11ii) Cutting of shrubs					
- do. job.					
Qty vide TM B					P. No - 45
= 13 Nos					
@ RS 6.98/Each					RS 91.00
					c. to RS 19,190.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

12

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					Bf = 1379,190.00
					Total = 1379,190.00
Add 12% C.S.T					= 1314,254.00
" 1% L.C					= 13792.00
" S.F					= 13518.00
					Cs Total 1394,754.00
less 21.11% Below					(-) 1320,003.00
as per agreement					
Net Payment					= 1374,751.00

13,06,24

JE

Material statement

(i) Soil = 123.05 m³

(ii) stone Agg = 1.62 m³

13,06,24

JE

Continuation